Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2025

wijthuivesailaaa/ Yoy ddusaasu-ane dsvdriuid 1-31 unmeu 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Fun il | woad [luasanad da/sruen 5183 Receipt/su5u | Exp./s78@1e [Cash on Hand

Balance on December 2024 36,538.44 36,538.44
fganunINLiausuINAN 2567

2/an/25 | 10044 10 a1 AR fuuaza10uiA 450.00 36,088.44

ofianf2s | 100as| 22 Fuatanuiwn arulanustunisyg(ai) 50.00 36,038.44

3/tan/25 | 10046| a 06994 |aaudauidau 3asna SuldudaAdiunavtinulauf  142/128 1,000.00 37,038.44
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128

3/lan/25 | 10947 a 06995 |AauwIaaudd @3iaiun FulduaamIRIUNANURYT  142/162 1,000.00 38,038.44
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162

3/lan/25 | 10088| 11 u. Gdnd Jaweas an. Athau 2 §9 80.00 37,958.44

aftan/25 | 10953| 16 wnaing ailasiduinas wavuduaiaadlna 461.00 37,497.44

- U @5ENEINLAYsaLAuAnE

7/1an/25 | 10969| a 07003 |aauileyaun waddn SuduanAIFIUNAIIURAT  142/138 6,000.00 43,497.44
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/138

8/lan/25 | 10970| 16 wR.ind afulasidunas aavuiyaTaalind | 1,400.00 42,097.44

- mnnmﬁma(@\g.l‘%aua:saumun

of/lan/25 | 10973| a 07011 [A;u3elwdu  augan FuLiuae ol 901ULRUTA 142/95 6,000.00 48,097.44
Ca m aintenance Fee 142/95

oftan/25 | 10972| 11 wR.ind afulasidunas iﬂ\ {1 A4,8A30, 29217 1,007.00 47,090.44

10/1an/25 | 10075 | 11 us¥n Aadussar d1dm nszone A4 265.00 46,825.44

10/1an/25 | 10076 | 11 u. fidnad Jawmas an. Aiindn 2 &9 80.00 46,745.44

10/1an/25 | 10077 | 23 Anuanun  feuday saluayanavineiy, e (auaiu) 11,000.00 35,745.44

o e AMANALUA  Hendey vindasul&auunaso(auay) 3,000.00 32,745.44

13/)an/25 | 10087 | 13 Aaande a1alam ASIHUDY  MIRATAI(LUADIG)MINUYLIULALYNTZUG 28,000.00 4,745.44

13/Jan/25 | 10088 a 07020 |u3¥n Weuaa AAa FuduaarIuna1N UL 142/112 6,000.00 10,745.44
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/112

14/1an/25 | 10089 | 10 Aausuns &'luenvd wihaaluilay(fiasav) 800.00 9,945.44

14/1an/25 | 10090| 10 u.ilesideninenasiaistu an. mﬁwﬂ’uﬁmunﬁ 300.00 9,645.44
Gasoline

15/Jan/25 | 10998 FUIATNTILNN aaulduagnaanaInguIAs(tialidrsasane) 35,000.00 44,645.44
Withdrawal for payment (Labour costs)

15/1an/25 | 10099 | 22 HNudanuinn arutlduuiTunilszg(unaan) 100.00 44,545.44
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2025
wijthuivesailaaa/ Yoy ddusaasu-ane dsvdriuid 1-31 unmeu 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Fun il | woad [luasanad da/5ruen 5183 Receipt/s165u | Exp./s781@1e [Cash on Hand
17/)an/25 | 11006 a 07032 |aauudniad 1&adsyin imﬁuﬂmnhwmunmfammamﬁ 142/117 1,000.00 45,545.44
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/117
17f1any25 | 11007 | 11 u. Gdnd Jaweas an. Atihau 14 40.00 45,505.44
20/)an/25 | 11008 | a 07033 |Aaudag daadian imﬁuﬂmn-m‘mnmfammamﬁ 142/133 3,000.00 48,505.44
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
21/1an/25 | 11000 | 11 u. Gdnd Jaweas an. Atihau 2 §9 80.00 48,425.44
K o) =
22/1an/25 | 11014 16 7-ELEVEN 1ihaulvitheaniasa u.TOT 86.00 48,339.44
=~ = ] =
22/1an/25 | 11015| 3 us‘m{l nzaunasiia Ardutnasiiia : 908.50 47,430.94
True internet Internet cost+ st;r\v{& charge
viEn vaywiay  afinasuza i i
22/1an/25 | 11016 | 3 e ] mmsﬁw S \ 85.25 47,345.69
Mobile -
07048 |AaudnIW  Lises 5031 §ae’ Ponarihuaud 142/71 1,000.00 48,345.69
27/Jan/25 | 11028 a N =
( ash Re~*4t for Maintenance Fee 142/71
= o = Y \q-)/ P < 2
28/1an/25 | 11020 | 14 uiEn lswdldlng da  |[AcS-davanadau A%l 1u142/99 22.00 48,323.69
P & o Y o a ) ) v, =
28/an/25 | 11030| a 07051 |u3¥wn uwilm Wwen Adae iuwuﬂm@munm}"mulamm 142/66 1,000.00 49,323.69
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
30/1an/25 | 11034| 16 fUnUNGU AIAIUD, MWENULRLANAIELANETS 140.00 49,183.69
Y I3 P =) v
31/lan/25 | 12035 | 11 u. fidnd Jaweas an. AN 189 40.00 49,143.69
31/lan/25 | 11036 | 22 UEAITALOAR dhudrsavildnulinsuys 1,000.00 48,143.69
Batteries 100
31/lan/25 | 11037| 10 unasulal gngnan  gnsdien 430.00 47,713.69
31/1an/25 | 11038 | 17 aazia 1 Az da (1a) AUTIAURIU 12,500.00 35,213.69
Gardener fee
31/lan/25 | 11039| 5 ATy wAuadny ALAuuLY 7,500.00 27,713.69
Garbage fee
27,713.69
Balance on 1-31 January 2025 97,538.44 69,824.75
ganduavidauasiuil 1-31 uns1au 2568 27,713.69 Checked

Prepare by/ ¥avinlaa
Jui
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